
Last Name First Name Extensions Email K12 Email 
   

Baker Angie 5013 abaker@hoosieracademy.org anbaker@k12.com 

   

Baugh Aaron 4081 abaugh@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Baumann Heather 4014 hbaumann@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Bougard Greta 4010 gbougard@hoosieracademy.og 

    

Brandenburg Vickie 4021 vbrandenburg@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Drake Jeff 5011 jdrake@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Eckhardt Brittany 4003 beckhardt@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Franklin Gena 5026 gfranklin@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Free Lindsay 4080 lfree@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Gehlhausen Carla 4009 cgehlhausen@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Goldsmith Sam 4004 sgoldsmith@hoosieracademy.org sgoldsmith@k12.com 

   

Gray Matt 5040 
 

magray@k12.com 

   

Heckber Kristen 4067 krheckber@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Hinds Melissa 4030 mhinds@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Hurst Steve 4023 shurst@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Ingram Christina  4129 cingram@hoosieracademy.org cingram@k12.com 

   



Jones Brian 6047 bjones@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Kalinowski Emma 6095 ekalinowski@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Kasper Timothy 4008 tkasper@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Kindig Mallory 6048 mkindig@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Kuckie Susan 4007 skuckie@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Lee Penny 5010 plee@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Love Lois 5001 llove@hoosieracademy.org llove@k12.com 

   

Lynch Nikki 4079 dlynch@hoosieracademy.org 

    

McCoy Lynn 4022 lmccoy@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Myers Michelle 4031 mmyers@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Nash Brian 4002 bnash@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Nichols Amy 4064 anichols@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Noltemeyer Annie 4107 annoltemeyer@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Osborn John 4068 josborn@hoosieracademy.org 

    

O'Sullivan Julia 5027 josullivan@hoosieracademy.org josullivan@k12.com 

   

Powell Libby 4019 lpowell@hoosieracademy.org 

    



Pylant Susan 4072 susanpylant@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Rarick David   drarick@k12.com    

Rhoton Kristen 4055 krhoton@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Schellenberg John 4016 jschellenberg@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Security Officer 6645 
     

Sepaniak Carol 5021 csepaniak@hoosieracademy.org csepaniak@k12.com 

   

Shepherd Brian 4089 bshepherd@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Slinker Victoria 4025 vslinker@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Smith Connie 4063 csmith@hoosiereacademy.org 

    

Stephens Erica 5009 ericas@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Tatone Kathleen 4082 ktatone@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Thatcher  Tracy 5003 tthatcher@hoosieracademy.org tthatcher@k12.com 

   

Trumm-Mullins Megan 4024 mmullins@hoosieracademy.org mtrumm@k12.com 

   

West Corrisa 4005 cwest@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Wickersham Annie 4006 awickersham@hoosieracademy.org 

    

Williamson Kori  4018 kwilliamson@hoosieracademy.org 

    



Woods Patsy 5005 pwoods@hoosieracademy.org pwoods@k12.com 

   

     
   

 


